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VILLAGE OF PLEASANTVILLE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

2010 SANITATION AND RECYCLING SCHEDULE
RECYCLING IS THE LAW IN WESTCHESTER COUNTY

HOLIDAYS
New Year’s Day - Friday - 1/1/10

Martin Luther King Day - Monday - 1/18/10

President’s Day - Monday - 2/15/10

Memorial Day - Monday - 5/31/10

Independence Day - Monday - 7/5/10

Labor Day - Monday - 9/6/10

Veteran’s Day - Wednesday - 11/11/10

Thanksgiving Day - Thursday - 11/25/10

Christmas Day - Friday - 12/24/10

New Year’s Day - Friday - 12/31/10

* Wednesday, 12/22/10 Special Curbside Pickup-entire Village for newspapers

* Wednesday, 12/29/10 Special Curbside Pickup-entire Village for holiday trash

HOLIDAY NO COLLECTION

Curbside - Yard Waste, Newspaper, Cardboard, Bulk

Monday/Thursday - Garbage/Recycling Collection

Tuesday/Friday - Garbage/Recycling Collection

Metal items must be brought to the recycling

center. This includes all appliances.
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**THERE ARE NO CURBSIDE COLLECTIONS DURING ANY WEEK WITH A HOLIDAY **

HOLIDAY ON MONDAY Garbage ordinarily collected on Monday will be collected on TUESDAY.

HOLIDAY ON TUESDAY Garbage ordinarily collected on Tuesday will be collected on WEDNESDAY.

HOLIDAY ON THURSDAY Recycling ordinarily collected on Thursday will be collected on WEDNESDAY.

HOLIDAY ON FRIDAY Recycling ordinarily collected on Friday will be collected on THURSDAY.

PLEASE NOTE that all collections must be out by 7:00 a.m. on the day of collection or no earlier than 6 pm the day prior.

PLEASE KEEP THIS NOTICE FOR FURTHER REFERENCE. ANY QUESTIONS CALL: DPW HOTLINE 769-1138
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